PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Lake View House, Rennie Drive, Dartford, Kent DA1 5FU  |  0345 873 8840  |  crosswater.co.uk
Part of the
Bathroom Brands Group
Page 1
PRODUCT CODE
RANGE
DESCRIPTION

Signed for and on behalf of the manufacturer by:
Brian Standbridge – Group QA Director
……………………………………………………………………………………Name and job title
…………………………………………………………………………………..Signature
31st March 2023
………………………………………………………………………………….Date
Code  Description
CRQ800X1000LHW Creo Offset Quad STray 800x1000 LH 25mm
CRQ800X1000RHW Creo Offset Quad STray 800x1000 RH 25mm
CRQ800X1200LHW Creo Offset Quad STray 800x1200 LH 25mm
CRQ800X1200RHW Creo Offset Quad STray 800x1200 RH 25mm
CRQ800X800W Creo Quad Shower Tray 800x800 25mm
CRQ900X1200LHW Creo Offset Quad STray 900x1200 LH 25mm
CRQ900X1200RHW Creo Offset Quad STray 900x1200 RH 25mm
CRQ900X900W Creo Quad Shower Tray 900x900 25mm
CRR760X1200W Creo Quad Shower Tray 760x1200  25mm
CRR760X1400W Creo Quad Shower Tray 760x1400 25mm
CRR800X1000W Creo Rect Shower Tray 800x1000 25mm
CRR800X1100W Creo Rect Shower Tray 800x1100 25mm
CRR800X1200W Creo Rect Shower Tray 800x1200 25mm
CRR800X1400W Creo Rect Shower Tray 800x1400 25mm
CRR800X1500W Creo Rect Shower Tray 800x1500 25mm
CRR800X1600W Creo Rect Shower Tray 800x1600 25mm
CRR800X1700W Creo Rect Shower Tray 800x1700 25mm
CRR900X1000W Creo Rect Shower Tray 900x1000 25mm
CRR900X1100W Creo Rect Shower Tray 900x1100 25mm
CRR900X1200W Creo Rect Shower Tray 900x1200 25mm
CRR900X1400W Creo Rect ShowerTray 900x1400 25mm
CRR900X1500W Creo Rect Shower Tray 900x1500 25mm
CRR900X1600W Creo Rect Shower Tray 900x1600 25mm
CRR900X1700W Creo Rect Shower Tray 900x1700 25mm
CRS800X800W Creo Square Shower Tray 800x800 25mm
CRS900X900W Creo Square Shower Tray 900x900 25mm
VTR760X1200W Vito Rect Shower Tray 760x1200 25mm
VTR800X1000W Vito Rect Shower Tray 800x1000 25mm
VTR800X1100W Vito Rect Shower Tray 800x1100 25mm
VTR800X1200W Vito Rect Shower Tray 800x1200 25mm
VTR800X1400W Vito Rect Shower Tray 800x1400 25mm
VTR800X1500W Vito Rect Shower Tray 800x1500 25mm
VTR800X1600W Vito Rect Shower Tray 800x1600  25mm
VTR800X1700W Vito Rect Shower Tray 800x1700 25mm
VTR900X1100W Vito Rect Shower Tray 900x1100 25mm
VTR900X1200W Vito Rect Shower Tray 900x1200 25mm
VTR900X1400W Vito Rect Shower Tray 900x1400 25mm
VTR900X1500W Vito Rect Shower Tray 900x1500 25mm
VTR900X1700W Vito Rect Shower Tray 900x1700 25mm
VTS900W Vito Square Shower Tray 900 25mm